
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Endurance KING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Endurance ROOKIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

0028 

0031 

0007 

0111 

0044 

0088 

0005 

0052 

0044 

0004 

0062 

Name 

M.A.K. RACING 

YOUNG BOYS 

ANTI CARBON 

ODLIKASI R.T. 

BUTERIN R.T. 

KEBER R.T. 

IMEGA R.T. 

SBRONZINATI 

APO  R.T. 

RIVETTONS 

YOUNG TIMER RACING 

Laps 

70 

70 

70 

70 

69 

32 

68 

67 

66 

62 

61 

Total Tm 

2:01:26.669 

2:02:03.648 

2:02:26.032 

2:02:42.117 

2:01:49.186 

1:06:21.413 

2:02:22.654 

2:02:16.850 

2:02:09.484 

2:03:23.573 

2:02:55.004 

Diff 

36.979 

59.363 

1:15.448 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:36.171 

1:36.282 

1:34.282 

1:37.075 

1:37.033 

1:34.181 

1:40.249 

1:40.048 

1:41.228 

1:42.341 

1:47.041 

Drivers 

Kolosa - 

Medvesek - Libensek - 

De Nardi - 

Svircic - 

Buterin - 

Bregar - 

Cavallin - 

Bressanini - 

Lerchner - 

Nicotera - 

Weigold - 

Macukat - 

Zarn - Fiorelli 

Carniel 

Benat 

Kotvica 

Virant - 

Zanlorenzi - 

Purin - Fiscato - 

Unterlarchner 

Busetto 

Schmidt - 

Kadiric 

Keber 

Gioppato 

Cortinovis 

Breitenberger 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 
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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 
03.03.2023. 

END 2h KING & 2h ROOKIE +1`37  ̋

Race (2:00:00 Time) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.3.2023. 15:00 


